Winona Sportsmen's Club

Monday Trap League Scores
Week:3

Team Scores

Mainstream 1

Mainstream 2

Todd's Refrigeration

Rossin Construction
Lakeview Drive Inn

Stonewall Creek

Petersen Firearms

Ryan Windows and Siding
Chester Pozanc Trucking
Bonnie Rae's

Merchants

Andy's Orphans

Rockie Hill Bison

Scott Builders

Two Dogs

VFW Top Gun

DCM Tech

RiverCity MFG & Machine Co.
Kendell Lumber - Rollingstone
VFW Joint Chiefs of Staff

Keen Clay Busters

Week HC Yd Overall

5/14/18

238
229
227
221
224
213
228
212
219
210
211
207
214
213
184
214
194
182
193
185
211

26
25
25
25
25
23
21
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
22
18
20
20
18
19
16

693
678
673
665
664
639
631
622
616
615
614
611
607
604
595
585
584
574
564
564
543

Top Guns

Hunter Brown
Tom Rossin
Lyle Fritz

Dean Mathison
Jr. Pozanc

Tim Glowczewski

Roger Lehnertz
Sam Bailey
Hunter Brown
Nick Johnson

49/50 @ 26 yds
49/50 @ 25 yds
49/50 @ 22 yds
49/50 @ 21 yds
49/50 @ 21 yds
49/50 @ 21 yds
48/50 @ 26 yds
48/50 @ 26 yds
48/50 @ 25 yds
48/50 @ 22 yds

Andy Edin 48/50 @ 21 yds
25 Straight
Dean Mathison @ 21 yds
Jr. Pozanc @ 21 yds
Christian Rossin @ 16 yds
Duane Bohn @ 16 yds
Dwight Keenan @ 16 yds
Hunter Brown @ 16 yds
Jr. Pozanc @ 16 yds
Lanny Brown @ 16 yds
Larry Walters @ 16 yds
Lyle Fritz @ 16 yds
Mike Borkowski @ 16 yds
Nick Johnson @ 16 yds
Paul Jandt @ 16 yds
Tim Glowczewski @ 16 yds
Todd Looney @ 16 yds
Tom Rossin @ 16 yds
Tor Nelson @ 16 yds



Winona Sportsmen's Club

Monday Trap League Scores

Week:3
5/14/18



